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199312130003
98241

12/13/1993
11:15:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

J F STEEL &
MACHINERY,
INC

199312130003
98261

12/13/1993
11:15:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SUPERIOR
POURED
WALLS INC

199312160004
04321

12/16/1993
01:49:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN FAB
CONCEPTS III
INC

199312130003
98251

12/13/1993
11:15:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CUNNINGHAM
, JOHN W


