Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 1993/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199312130003 98241	12/13/1993 11:15:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	J F STEEL & MACHINERY, INC						
199312130003 98261	12/13/1993 11:15:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SUPERIOR POURED WALLS INC						
199312160004 04321		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor		FAB CONCEPTS III INC						
199312130003 98251	12/13/1993 11:15:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CUNNINGHAM , JOHN W						